	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES					M APPROVED				
	RS FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES					<u>). 0938-0391</u>				
		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· ,			COMF	E SURVEY PLETED				
34G193			B. WING			R 05/10/2019					
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE						
VOCASI	MPSON GROUP HOME			3	017 SIMPSON DRIVE						
VUCA-SI				CHARLOTTE, NC 28205							
(X4) ID PREFIX	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL			x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E		(X5) COMPLETION DATE				
TAG	REGULATORY OR I	LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	TAG		CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	AIE	DATE				
{W 440}	EVACUATION DRILL CFR(s): 483.470(i)(1)		{W 4	40}							
	The facility must hold evacuation drills at least quarterly for each shift of personnel.										
	Based on review of r facility failed to show were conducted with	not met as evidenced by: ecords and interview, the evidence quarterly fire drills the scheduled number of third shift. The finding is:									
	Review of the facility fire drill reports from 4/18 through 3/19 revealed four 3rd shift fire drills were conducted as follows: 6/19/18 at 6:00 AM with 3 staff assisting; 9/4/18 at 11:00 PM with 2 staff assisting; 11/2/18 at 10:00 PM with 4 staff assisting and 3/5/19 at 6:00 AM with 4 staff assisting.										
	two staff work on third home manager (HM) are scheduled on third QIDP on 3/5/19 revea facility should have bo staff. Therefore, the fa quarterly fire drills we	hift staff on 3/6/19 revealed d shift. Interview with the on 3/5/19 verified two staff d shift. Interview with the aled 3rd shift fire drills in the een conducted with two acility failed to assure re conducted for 3rd shift umber of personnel for 3 of 4									
	of internal documenta correction for the rece 3/6/19 revealed an in- by the facility QIDP to conduct fire drills with personnel relative to in-service trainings or	the scheduled number of			TITLE		(X6) DATE				

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 05/12/2019

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES				FORM	D: 05/12/2019 MAPPROVED D. 0938-0391	
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MI STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY PLETED	
34G193			B. WING		_	R 05/10/2019		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		s	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE			
VOCA-SIMPSON GROUP HOME				017 SIMPSON DRIVE CHARLOTTE, NC 2820	5			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE) CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{W 440} {W 448}	for staff by the QIDP of drill should be ran, tim documentation. Furth in-service training rev three staff. Review of dated 4/1/19 at 2:55 A survey revealed the n participating in the dri in-service training. Interview with the QIE 5/10/19 verified eight group home. Additior revealed she had train failed to have all staff form. The QIDP furth know why she had no all staff. EVACUATION DRILL CFR(s): 483.470(i)(2) The facility must invest evacuation drills, inclu This STANDARD is r Based on review of ro facility failed to invest drills including the rea needed for home eval Review of the facility f through 3/2019 revea extended times to eval with no identified reas evacuation. Further r	on 4/8/19 titled: How a fire ne frame and proper ner review of the 4/8/19 realed the signature of only f fire drill documentation AM after the recertification names of four staff ill not located on the DP and Program Manager on staff currently work in the nal interview with the QIDP ned all staff although she isign an in-service training her indicated she did not ot obtained the signature for S (iv) stigate all problems with uding accidents.	{W 440} {W 448}					

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922799

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 4

		D HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES			F	NTED: 05/12/2019 ORM APPROVED NO. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	. ,	CONSTRUCTION	(X3)	DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
34G193		B. WING		R 05/10/2019		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP	CODE	
VOCA-SIN	IPSON GROUP HOME			017 SIMPSON DRIVE HARLOTTE, NC 28205		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN O (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
{W 448}	Continued From page	2	{W 448}			
	4/3/18 - 3:38 minutes clients	s - 1st shift - 2 staff - 6				
		es - 2nd shift - 3 staff - 6				
	6/19/18 - 8:20 minute clients	es - 3rd shift - 3 staff - 6				
	7/26/18 - 3:35 minute clients	es - 1st shift - 4 staff - 6				
	8/9/18 - 3:20 minutes clients	s - 2nd shift - 3 staff - 6				
	9/4/18 - 1:55 minutes clients	s - 3rd shift - 2 staff - 6				
	clients	s - 2nd shift - 4 staff - 6				
	11/2/18 - 1:55 minute clients	s - 3rd shift - 4 staff - 6				
	clients	es - 1st shift - 4 staff - 6				
		 1st shift - 4 staff - 6 clients 2nd shift - 4 staff - 6 				
	clients 3/5/19 - 1:56 minutes	- 3rd shift - 4 staff - 6 clients				
	professional (QIDP) o	alified intellectual disabilities on 3/5/19 verified there was tion regarding reasons for				
	the extended fire drill	evacuation times at the ew with the QIDP and				
		nager confirmed the need to ns causing the delayed				
		o ensure all clients living in safely and timely evacuate				
	of internal documenta correction for the rece	survey on 5/10/19 a review tion relative to the plan of ertifiation survey completed service would be conducted				

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922799

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 4

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES								PRINTED: 05/12/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391	
		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
34G193		B. WING			R 05/10/2019				
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE,	ZIP CODE	-		
VOCA-SIN	IPSON GROUP HOME				3017 SIMPSON DRIVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28205				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			iX 3	(EACH CORRECTIVE CROSS-REFERENCED			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{W 448}	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		{\\\	448]	}		OULD BE COM		

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922799

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 4